Thomas&Betts

Cl11406

-
oy

IBERVILLE "

Two hole EMT strap - Galvanized steel 3/4
in.

IGeneral
Type:
[Color:

T&B UPC:
T&B Status:
IMaterial:

IDimension Information

E.M.T. Dia. (max):
Hole Size (in.):
Size (in.):

Trade Size (in.):

EMT

Silver
62253860207

M

Galvanized Steel

0.92
3/16
3/4
3/4




